
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Iowa State 274  276  282       832  -20 
4  T4  2   California 281  273  279       833  -19 

T5  3  3   San Diego State 282  271  282       835  -17 
T2  2  4   Arizona State 277  274  285       836  -16 
T2  T4  5   Iowa 277  277  285       839  -13 
T5  6  6   UC Davis 282  277  289       848  -4 
8  7  7   Minnesota 287  283  296       866  +14 
7  8  8   San Diego 286  289  295       870  +18 

T9  9  9   Cal Poly  295  287  291       873  +21 
T9  10  10   Santa Clara  295  288  304       887  +35 
T9  11  11   Hawaii 295  296  297       888  +36 
13  12  12   South Dakota State  303  290  295       891  +39 
12  13  13   Princeton  299  299  297       895  +43 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jon Rahm  Arizona State  66   64  68       198  -15   
T6 2   Nick Voke  Iowa State  68   68  65       201  -12   
3 3   K.K. Limbhasut  California  66   67  70       203  -10   

T6 T4   Ryann Ree  San Diego State  70   66  68       204  -9   
5 T4   Nahum Mendoza III  San Diego State  69   66  69       204  -9   
2 6   Denzel Ieremia  Iowa State  64   68  73       205  -8   

T6 7   Matthew Walker  Iowa  69   67  70       206  -7   
T6 8   Max Rottluff  Arizona State  66   70  71       207  -6   
T14 9   Jamie Cheatham  California  73   67  69       209  -4   
T18 10   Cameron Shaw  California  70   71  69       210  -3   
T22 T11   Skyler Finnell  San Diego  72   70  69       211  -2   
4 T11   Patrick Soli  UC Davis  68   66  77       211  -2   

T10 T11   Ruben Sondjaja  Iowa State  69   69  73       211  -2   
T22 T14   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  73   69  70       212  -1   
T30 T14   Ryan Knop  UC Davis  72   72  68       212  -1   
T12 T14   Nate Yankovich  Iowa  69   70  73       212  -1   
T10 T17   Luke Vivolo  UC Davis  69   69  75       213  E   
T18 T17   Tobias Eden *  Arizona State  73   68  72       213  E   
T18 T17   Jared duToit  Arizona State  74   67  72       213  E   
T28 T20   Alex Chiarella  San Diego  73   70  71       214  +1   
T36 T20   Cole Nygren  Cal Poly  70   75  69       214  +1   
T28 T20   Ben Corfee  UC Davis  73   70  71       214  +1   
T14 T20   Collin Morikawa  California  72   68  74       214  +1   
T30 T24   Gunn Yang  San Diego State  73   71  71       215  +2   
T22 T24   Blake Abercrombie *  San Diego State  69   73  73       215  +2   
T14 T24   Riccardo Michelini  San Diego State  72   68  75       215  +2   
T43 T27   Peter Jones  Minnesota  75   71  70       216  +3   
T36 T27   Shotaro Ban  California  73   72  71       216  +3   
T36 T29   Justin Doeden  Minnesota  72   73  72       217  +4   
T36 T29   Carson Schaake  Iowa  71   74  72       217  +4   
T12 T29   Sam Meuret  Iowa  68   71  78       217  +4   
T22 T29   Sebastian Crampton *  California  71   71  75       217  +4   
T30 T33   Jesse Yap  Cal Poly  73   71  74       218  +5   
T22 T33   Jon Du Toit  Minnesota  73   69  76       218  +5   
T56 T33   Nicolo Galletti *  Arizona State  77   72  69       218  +5   
T45 T33   Jack Carter  Iowa State  73   74  71       218  +5   
T36 T33   Alex Dombrowski  Princeton  74   71  73       218  +5   
T30 T33   Brian Song  San Diego State  71   73  74       218  +5   
T36 T33   Quinn Prchal  Princeton  74   71  73       218  +5   
T18 40   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  67   74  78       219  +6   
T22 T41   Nick Baines  San Diego  69   73  78       220  +7   
T30 T41   Justin De Los Santos  Cal Poly  75   69  76       220  +7   
T43 T41   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  71   75  74       220  +7   
T45 T41   James Moran-Hortan  Hawaii  72   75  73       220  +7   

T45 T45   Scott Yamashita  Hawaii  75   72  74       221  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T45   Din Fuad *  South Dakota State  73   77  71       221  +8   
T30 T45   Jon Hudson  Iowa State  73   71  77       221  +8   
T14 T48   Hayden Shieh  Santa Clara  71   69  82       222  +9   
T51 T48   Ki Taek Lee  Arizona State  75   73  74       222  +9   
T45 T48   Alberto Sanchez  Arizona State  71   76  75       222  +9   
T51 T51   Skye Inakoshi  Hawaii  73   75  75       223  +10   
T45 T51   Grant Smith  South Dakota State  76   71  76       223  +10   
T36 T51   Nathan Zhao *  San Diego  73   72  78       223  +10   
T56 T54   Jordan Wright  Cal Poly  77   72  75       224  +11   
63 T54   Jaxon Lynn  South Dakota State  75   76  73       224  +11   

T51 T54   Michiel Eyre  Santa Clara  75   73  76       224  +11   
T45 T57   Runar Arnorsson  Minnesota  77   70  79       226  +13   
T56 T57   Evan McLeod  Santa Clara  78   71  77       226  +13   
T60 T59   Regan Kilpatrick  San Diego  73   77  77       227  +14   
T60 T59   Trevor Tobin  South Dakota State  78   72  77       227  +14   
T64 T59   Michael Davis  Princeton  77   77  73       227  +14   
66 T62   Camden Price  Cal Poly  77   78  73       228  +15   

T51 T62   George Gardner  San Diego  72   76  80       228  +15   
T56 T64   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  75   74  80       229  +16   
T51 T64   Alejandro Perazzo  South Dakota State  77   71  81       229  +16   
71 T66   Felipe Strobach  South Dakota State  75   80  69       232  +19   
67 T66   Aaron DeNucci *  Iowa  77   79  76       232  +19   

T64 T66   Eric Mitchell  Princeton  74   80  78       232  +19   
68 69   Brandon Baumgarten  UC Davis  74   84  75       233  +20   

T69 70   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  76   83  75       234  +21   
T69 71   Tyler Kertson  Santa Clara  80   79  77       236  +23   
72 -    Marc Hedrick  Princeton  77  A  78       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Iowa State 274 276 282 832

2 Nick Voke (3) 68 68 65 201

6 Denzel Ieremia (1) 64 68 73 205

T11 Ruben Sondjaja (2) 69 69 73 211

T33 Jack Carter (5) 73 74 71 218

T45 Jon Hudson (4) 73 71 77 221

2 California 281 273 279 833

3 K.K. Limbhasut (3) 66 67 70 203

9 Jamie Cheatham (5) 73 67 69 209

10 Cameron Shaw (4) 70 71 69 210

T20 Collin Morikawa (2) 72 68 74 214

T27 Shotaro Ban (1) 73 72 71 216

3 San Diego State 282 271 282 835

T4 Ryann Ree (2) 70 66 68 204

T4 Nahum Mendoza III (3) 69 66 69 204

T24 Riccardo Michelini (1) 72 68 75 215

T24 Gunn Yang (5) 73 71 71 215

T33 Brian Song (4) 71 73 74 218

4 Arizona State 277 274 285 836

1 Jon Rahm (1) 66 64 68 198

8 Max Rottluff (3) 66 70 71 207

T17 Jared duToit (2) 74 67 72 213

T48 Alberto Sanchez (4) 71 76 75 222

T48 Ki Taek Lee (5) 75 73 74 222

5 Iowa 277 277 285 839

7 Matthew Walker (4) 69 67 70 206

T14 Raymond Knoll (1) 73 69 70 212

T14 Nate Yankovich (3) 69 70 73 212

T29 Carson Schaake (2) 71 74 72 217

T29 Sam Meuret (5) 68 71 78 217

6 UC Davis 282 277 289 848

T11 Patrick Soli (3) 68 66 77 211

T14 Ryan Knop (4) 72 72 68 212

T17 Luke Vivolo (2) 69 69 75 213

T20 Ben Corfee (1) 73 70 71 214

69 Brandon Baumgarten (5) 74 84 75 233

7 Minnesota 287 283 296 866

T27 Peter Jones (4) 75 71 70 216

T29 Justin Doeden (5) 72 73 72 217

T33 Jon Du Toit (2) 73 69 76 218

40 Riley Johnson (3) 67 74 78 219

T57 Runar Arnorsson (1) 77 70 79 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 San Diego 286 289 295 870

T11 Skyler Finnell (2) 72 70 69 211

T20 Alex Chiarella (3) 73 70 71 214

T41 Nick Baines (5) 69 73 78 220

T59 Regan Kilpatrick (4) 73 77 77 227

T62 George Gardner (1) 72 76 80 228

9 Cal Poly 295 287 291 873

T20 Cole Nygren (3) 70 75 69 214

T33 Jesse Yap (2) 73 71 74 218

T41 Justin De Los Santos (1) 75 69 76 220

T54 Jordan Wright (4) 77 72 75 224

T62 Camden Price (5) 77 78 73 228

10 Santa Clara 295 288 304 887

T41 Derek Ackerman (4) 71 75 74 220

T48 Hayden Shieh (1) 71 69 82 222

T54 Michiel Eyre (5) 75 73 76 224

T57 Evan McLeod (3) 78 71 77 226

71 Tyler Kertson (2) 80 79 77 236

11 Hawaii 295 296 297 888

T41 James Moran-Hortan (2) 72 75 73 220

T45 Scott Yamashita (3) 75 72 74 221

T51 Skye Inakoshi (1) 73 75 75 223

T64 Cameron Kaneko (5) 75 74 80 229

70 Samuel Schwartz (4) 76 83 75 234

12 South Dakota State 303 290 295 891

T51 Grant Smith (2) 76 71 76 223

T54 Jaxon Lynn (5) 75 76 73 224

T59 Trevor Tobin (4) 78 72 77 227

T64 Alejandro Perazzo (3) 77 71 81 229

T66 Felipe Strobach (1) 75 80 69 232

13 Princeton 299 299 297 895

T33 Quinn Prchal (1) 74 71 73 218

T33 Alex Dombrowski (4) 74 71 73 218

T59 Michael Davis (5) 77 77 73 227

T66 Eric Mitchell (3) 74 80 78 232

72 Marc Hedrick (2) 77 0 78 155
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Tobias Eden (Arizona State) 73 68 72 213

T24 Blake Abercrombie (San Diego State) 69 73 73 215

T29 Sebastian Crampton (California) 71 71 75 217

T33 Nicolo Galletti (Arizona State) 77 72 69 218

T45 Din Fuad (South Dakota State ) 73 77 71 221

T51 Nathan Zhao (San Diego) 73 72 78 223

T66 Aaron DeNucci (Iowa) 77 79 76 232
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Knoll Iowa 2.92 -1 
J. Rahm ASU 2.92 -1 
K. Limbhasut California 2.92 -1 
M. Rottluff ASU 2.92 -1 
C. Shaw California 2.92 -1 
J. Wright Cal Poly 3.00 E 
N. Mendoza III SDSU 3.00 E 
N. Yankovich Iowa 3.00 E 
M. Walker Iowa 3.00 E 
S. Meuret Iowa 3.00 E 
N. Voke Iowa State 3.00 E 
J. Cheatham California 3.00 E 
P. Jones Minn. 3.08 +1 
J. Carter Iowa State 3.08 +1 
J. duToit ASU 3.17 +2 
B. Corfee UC Davis 3.17 +2 
R. Johnson Minn. 3.17 +2 
S. Schwartz Hawaii 3.17 +2 
G. Yang SDSU 3.17 +2 
A. Chiarella San Diego 3.17 +2 
K. Lee ASU 3.17 +2 
B. Abercrombie SDSU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Ree SDSU 3.76 -8 
J. Rahm ASU 3.76 -8 
N. Voke Iowa State 3.79 -7 
P. Soli UC Davis 3.85 -5 
M. Walker Iowa 3.85 -5 
N. Mendoza III SDSU 3.88 -4 
S. Finnell San Diego 3.88 -4 
D. Ieremia Iowa State 3.94 -2 
C. Morikawa California 3.97 -1 
C. Nygren Cal Poly 3.97 -1 
K. Limbhasut California 3.97 -1 
J. Cheatham California 3.97 -1 
R. Knop UC Davis 4.00 E 
T. Eden ASU 4.00 E 
R. Sondjaja Iowa State 4.00 E 
M. Rottluff ASU 4.00 E 
J. duToit ASU 4.00 E 
B. Song SDSU 4.03 +1 
S. Ban California 4.06 +2 
C. Shaw California 4.06 +2 
L. Vivolo UC Davis 4.06 +2 
R. Knoll Iowa 4.09 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Ieremia Iowa State 4.11 -8 
K. Limbhasut California 4.11 -8 
Q. Prchal Princeton 4.33 -6 
R. Michelini SDSU 4.33 -6 
R. Sondjaja Iowa State 4.33 -6 
J. Rahm ASU 4.33 -6 
R. Knop UC Davis 4.44 -5 
N. Voke Iowa State 4.44 -5 
J. Doeden Minn. 4.44 -5 
N. Mendoza III SDSU 4.44 -5 
N. Baines San Diego 4.44 -5 
N. Galletti ASU 4.44 -5 
B. Corfee UC Davis 4.44 -5 
S. Ban California 4.44 -5 
A. Dombrowski Princeton 4.44 -5 
S. Crampton California 4.44 -5 
N. Yankovich Iowa 4.44 -5 
L. Vivolo UC Davis 4.44 -5 
G. Yang SDSU 4.44 -5 
R. Arnorsson Minn. 4.44 -5 
M. Rottluff ASU 4.44 -5 
A. Chiarella San Diego 4.44 -5 

Eagles 
S. Crampton California 2
C. Shaw California 2
J. Rahm ASU 1
K. Lee ASU 1
S. Inakoshi Hawaii 1
S. Meuret Iowa 1
K. Limbhasut California 1
C. Morikawa California 1
J. Doeden Minn. 1
A. Perazzo S. Dak. St 1
F. Strobach S. Dak. St 1
G. Yang SDSU 1
L. Vivolo UC Davis 1

Birdies 
R. Ree SDSU 17
N. Mendoza III SDSU 16
J. Rahm ASU 16
D. Ieremia Iowa State 16
N. Voke Iowa State 15
K. Limbhasut California 13
P. Soli UC Davis 13
M. Walker Iowa 13
S. Finnell San Diego 13
N. Galletti ASU 13
M. Eyre SantaClara 13
R. Knoll Iowa 12
A. Chiarella San Diego 12
M. Rottluff ASU 12
J. Cheatham California 12
R. Kilpatrick San Diego 12
R. Sondjaja Iowa State 12
S. Meuret Iowa 12
B. Abercrombie SDSU 11
S. Ban California 11
L. Vivolo UC Davis 11
B. Corfee UC Davis 11

Pars 
J. Carter Iowa State 39
T. Eden ASU 37
G. Yang SDSU 37
S. Crampton California 36
J. Cheatham California 36
M. Walker Iowa 36
R. Knop UC Davis 36
M. Rottluff ASU 36
C. Nygren Cal Poly 36
N. Voke Iowa State 36
J. Wright Cal Poly 35
J. Du Toit Minn. 35
N. Zhao San Diego 35
K. Limbhasut California 35
M. Davis Princeton 35
J. Yap Cal Poly 35
J. Hudson Iowa State 35
A. Dombrowski Princeton 34
R. Johnson Minn. 34
J. Rahm ASU 34
B. Song SDSU 34
A. Chiarella San Diego 34
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